Wintercup
daguitslag

2e jeugd 10-11 jaar

zondag 13 december 2009

Afstand: 1790 m

JONGENS 10-11 JAAR

pe)

Tijd

6:05,20
6:20,07
6:27,88
6:28,76
6:29,31
6:42,21
6:44,12
6:47,42
6:51,85
6:58,62
7:02,40
7:05,22
7:09,32
7:09,94
7:12,32
7:15,76
7:16,69
7:17,62
7:18,19
7:20,06
7:25,80
7:27,38
7:33,90
7:35,05
7:36,48
7:38,32
7:46,24
7:47,26
7:48,12
7:53,98
7:54,91
7:56,90
7:57,54
7:58,14
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Nr.
95

503
579
584
521
506
511
586
508
501
573
533
505
582
111
515
110
589
519
543
566
574
529
541
545
507
538
585
531
530
583
512
510
554

Naam

Elias Loukili

Sven van Miltenburg
Antonio van den Heuvel
Wiel Wijnen

Corné Parol

Tim Machiels
Xander Bakker
Reinder Prince
Joppe Stokvis
Niels Kuil

Tycho Wagenveld
Guus Nouwen
Wim Vonk

Sam van de Water
Maarten in de Braekt
Che van der Lee
Ries Lutz

Stefan Smits

Luc van Wessel
Daniél Bos

Stijn van der Van Der Wal
Ruben van Zessen
Camiel van Eijs

Aad Schuilenburg
Jort Meijboom
Arthur van Essen
Guus Kooi

Milian Mijwaart
Max Groot

Duco Fabrie

Thijs Heemskerk
Lars Berndsen
Ryan Lovett

Bas van der Kamp

www.bav-baarn.nl

Uitslagen per e-mail:

Vereniging
ATVERNI
BAV

GAC HILVERSUM
ATVERNI
ATVERNI
TRIATHLON
BAV
TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON
BAV

AV NUKERK
PIINENBURG
TRIATHLON
PIINENBURG
BAV

GAC HILVERSUM
PIINENBURG
BAV
TRIATHLON
ZUIDWAL
BAV
PIINENBURG
PIINENBURG
PIINENBURG
TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON
PIINENBURG
PIINENBURG
AKU

BAV

BAV
ZUIDWAL

info@bav-baarn.nl

S\

Woonplaats
ZEIST

BAARN
HILVERSUM
NIEUWEGEIN
BOSCH EN DUIN
AMERSFOORT

BUNSCHOTEN SPAKENBUR!

AMERSFOORT
AMERSFOORT
AMERSFOORT
NIJKERK GLD
SOEST
HOOGLAND
SOEST
HUIZEN
SOEST
HILVERSUM
SOEST

BAARN
AMERSFOORT
HUIZEN
BAARN
SOEST

SOEST

SOEST
AMERSFOORT
AMERSFOORT
HUIZEN
SOEST

SOEST
UITHOORN
BAARN
BAARN
HUIZEN

35 7:59,29 587  Yaran Wienneke GAC HILVERSUM
36 7:59,96 548 Max Hoffmann ZUIDWAL
37 8:07,33 577  Gijs Piersma NBS
38 8:08,98 576  Max Laboyrie NBS
39 8:15,82 514  Denilson Kleintjes BAV
40 8:18,37 509  Patrick van Oostrom TRIATHLON
41 8:25,24 540 Roan Verhoef BAV
42 8:30,23 568  Pieter van der Werff ZUIDWAL
43 8:35,30 555  Wolf Konig ZUIDWAL
44 8:40,69 36 Anton Hilhorst GAC HILVERSUM
45 8:41,42 569  Marnix van Gorkum ZUIDWAL
46 8:59,42 537  Rowdy Vos BAV
47 9:07,44 547  Thijs Kdllmann PIINENBURG
48 9:08,29 590  Lex Butzelaar PIUNENBURG
49 9:12,30 553  Gijs Boor ZUIDWAL
50 9:15,72 567  Koen van de Meulen ZUIDWAL
51 9:21,24 102  Thijs van der Ent BAV
MEISJES 10-11 JAAR
Pl. Tijd Nr. Naam Vereniging
1 711,31 520  Lotte de Jong BAV
2 T7:14,19 526  Esmee Stover PIINENBURG
3 7:28,76 581  Dille Wienese GAC HILVERSUM
4 T7:33,17 513  Ruth van Maris BAV
5 7:39,57 549  Fleurine van Logtesteijn  PIINENBURG
6 7:42,85 524  Mara Kaspers PIUNENBURG
7 T:4767 561  Iris Wijkhuijzen ZUIDWAL
8  7:48,59 525  Mirte Klarenbeek PIINENBURG
9 7:50,45 535  Roma de Jong BAV
10 7:58,68 523  llse de Boer PIINENBURG
11 8:05,63 575  Rosanne van der Nooij GAC HILVERSUM
12 8:08,28 558  Maartje van der Werff ZUIDWAL
13 8:08,66 560  Sanne Veldhuizen ZUIDWAL
14 8:16,73 551  Esmee van der Knaap ZUIDWAL
15 8:19,78 570  Emma van Andel BAV
16 8:49,74 588  Linde Bouma BAV
17 8:52,92 571  lIris Grims BAV

HILVERSUM
HUIZEN
BAARN
BAARN
BAARN
AMERSFOORT
BAARN
HUIZEN
HUIZEN
EEMNES
HUIZEN
BAARN
SOEST
SOEST
HUIZEN
HUIZEN
BAARN

Woonplaats
EEMNES
SOEST
HILVERSUM
BAARN
SOEST
SOEST
HUIZEN
SOEST
BAARN
SOEST
LOOSDRECHT
HUIZEN
HUIZEN
HUIZEN
BAARN
BAARN
BAARN



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

8:57,00
9:03,94
9:04,50
9:05,27
9:09,49
9:15,27
9:27,57
9:29,05
9:38,42
9:38,96
9:58,22

542
516
565
559
564
563
552
539
580
517
550

Femke Jansen
Channa van Gameren
Auriane Krijnen
Luca Schaap

Julia Heijmen
Naiara van Raay
Louise Kroon
Anika van Gessel
Naomi van Eys
Tirza van den Boorn
Noek van Doorn

www.bav-baarn.nl

Uitslagen per e-mail:

PIINENBURG
GAC HILVERSUM
ZUIDWAL
ZUIDWAL
ZUIDWAL
ZUIDWAL
ZUIDWAL
TRIATHLON
PIINENBURG
TRIATHLON
ZUIDWAL

info@bav-baarn.nl

SOEST
HILVERSUM
HUIZEN
HUIZEN
HUIZEN
HUIZEN
HUIZEN
AMERSFOORT
SOEST
AMERSFOORT
HUIZEN



